PUSH BUTTON
BOXES AND
TERMINAL BOXES
EN
 Q
 Q
 Q
 L

bushings
No.
closing
points
Door drill size
Usable
depth Certification
ModelW H D W H W H D
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. IP 66 IK 08
UL type
1,12,4,4x
IP 69K FDA
EX 3G 3D
EX 2G 2D
APH  9 9 PH0909090000001 90 3.54 90 3.54 90 3.54 0.52 45 X 45 1 60 2.36 2 4 50 1.97 50 1.97 75 2.95 √ √ on request √ on request APH  9 9
APH  9 14 PH0914090000001 90 3.54 140 5.51 90 3.54 0.68 45 55 42.5 2 110 4.33 2 4 50 1.97 100 3.94 75 2.95 √ √ on request √ on request APH  9 14
APH  9 20 PH0920090000001 90 3.54 200 7.87 90 3.54 0.91 45 55 42.5 3 170 6.69 2 4 50 1.97 160 6.30 75 2.95 √ √ on request √ on request APH  9 20
APH  9 28 PH0928090000001 90 3.54 280 11.02 90 3.54 1.11 45 60 50 4 250 9.84 2 4 50 1.97 240 9.45 75 2.95 √ √ on request √ on request APH  9 28
APH  16 16 PH1616100000001 160 6.30 160 6.30 100 3.94 1.09 50 60 50 2x2 110 4.33 110 4.33 4 4 120 4.72 120 4.72 85 3.35 √ √ on request √ on request APH  16 16
APH  16 25 PH1625100000001 160 6.30 250 9.84 100 3.94 1.46 50 60 35 4x2 110 4.33 200 7.87 4 4 120 4.72 210 8.27 85 3.35 √ √ on request √ on request APH  16 25
APH  20 20 PH2020100000001 200 7.87 200 7.87 100 3.94 1.35 70 60 40 3x2 150 5.91 150 5.91 4 4 160 6.30 160 6.30 85 3.35 √ √ on request √ on request APH  20 20
PUSH BUTTON BOX MODEL APH
* Net weight without packing material
8 9
 L

Working
depth Certification
ModelW H D W H W H W H D
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in.
IP 66 IK
08
IP 66
IK 07
IP 69K
UL type
1,12,4,4x
FDA
EX 3G 3D
EX 2G 2D
ADH  9 9 PH0909090000003 90 3.54 90 3.54 90 3.54 0.53 60 2.36 2 4 50 1.97 50 1.97 75 2.95 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  9 9
ADH  9 14 PH0914090000002 90 3.54 140 5.51 90 3.54 0.68 110 4.33 2 4 50 1.97 100 3.94 75 2.95 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  9 14
ADH  9 20 PH0920090000008 90 3.54 200 7.87 90 3.54 0.92 170 6.69 2 4 50 1.97 160 6.30 75 2.95 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  9 20
ADH  9 28 PH0928090000011 90 3.54 280 11.02 90 3.54 1.13 250 9.84 2 4 50 1.97 240 9.45 75 2.95 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  9 28
ADH  10 10 PH1010100000001 100 3.94 100 3.94 100 3.94 0.72 70 2.76 85 3.35 70 2.76 2 4 60 2.36 60 2.36 85 3.35 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  10 10
ADH  10 16 PH1016100000001 100 3.94 160 6.30 100 3.94 1.01 70 2.76 145 5.71 130 5.12 2 4 60 2.36 120 4.72 85 3.35 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  10 16
ADH  10 20 PH1020100000001 100 3.94 200 7.87 100 3.94 1.21 70 2.76 185 7.28 170 6.69 2 4 60 2.36 160 6.30 85 3.35 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  10 20
ADH  16 16 PH1616100000002 160 6.30 160 6.30 100 3.94 1.43 130 5.12 130 5.12 110 4.33 110 4.33 4 4 120 4.72 120 4.72 85 3.35 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  16 16
ADH  16 25 PH1625100000002 160 6.30 250 9.84 100 3.94 2.05 130 5.12 220 8.66 110 4.33 200 7.87 4 4 120 4.72 210 8.27 85 3.35 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  16 25
ADH  20 20 PH2020100000002 200 7.87 200 7.87 100 3.94 2.12 170 6.69 170 6.69 150 5.91 150 5.91 4 4 160 6.30 160 6.30 85 3.35 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  20 20
ADH  20 25 PH2025120000001 200 7.87 250 9.84 120 4.72 2.59 170 6.69 220 8.66 150 5.91 200 7.87 4 4 160 6.30 210 8.27 105 4.13 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  20 25
ADH  20 30 PH2030120000001 200 7.87 300 11.81 120 4.72 3.14 170 6.69 270 10.63 150 5.91 250 9.84 4 4 160 6.30 260 10.24 105 4.13 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  20 30
ADH  20 40 PH2040120000001 200 7.87 400 15.75 120 4.72 3.74 170 6.69 370 14.57 150 5.91 350 13.78 4 4 160 6.30 360 14.17 105 4.13 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  20 40
ADH  30 30 PH3030120000001 300 11.81 300 11.81 120 4.72 4.48 270 10.63 270 10.63 250 9.84 250 9.84 4 4 260 10.24 260 10.24 105 4.13 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  30 30
ADH  30 40 PH3040120000001 300 11.81 400 15.75 120 4.72 5.70 270 10.63 370 14.57 250 9.84 350 13.78 4 4 260 10.24 360 14.17 105 4.13 √ on request √ √ on request ADH  30 40
ADH  40 40 PH4040120000001 400 15.74 400 15.74 120 4.72 7.34 370 14.56 370 14.56 350 13.77 350 13.77 4 4 360 14.17 360 14.17 105 4.13 √ on request √ √ on request ADH 40 40
TERMINAL BOX MODEL ADH